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1988 JFK 50 MILE RESULTS

Chris Gibson (Pittsburgh, PA)
David Horton (Lynchburg, VA)

- Doug Heagy (Manheim, PA)

. John Hess (Johnstown, PA)

AN

P

Mike Spinnler (Hagerstown, MD)
Vassili Triantos (Olney, MD)
Paul French (Hagerstown, MD)
Glenn Olszewski (Patchogue, NY)
Bob Blum (Cleveland, OH)

Mike Adams (Pittsburgh, PA)
Jeff Hinte (Aberdeen, MD)

Jeff Gaft (Ann Arbor, MI)

"Brian Renz (Mulberry, FL)

Joe Blackmon (Arnold, MD)

» Tom Green (Columbia, MD)

Mike Tritsch (Hagerstown, MD)
‘David Powell (Arlington, VA)
Rick Reysen (York, PA)

+~Tim Smith (Manchester, MD)
~Jose Rodriquez (Wilmington, DE)

Cor Potma (Burlington, Ontario)
Arthur Moore (North Olmsted, OH)
Joe Clapper (Vienna, VA)

Carolyn Showalter (Maugansville, MD)
~~Frank Probst (Burke, VA)

King Jordan (Washington, DC)
Al Marcy (Centreville, VA)

Michael Schneider (Baltimore, MD)

Bruce Purdy (Ypsilanti, MI)
Rick Schneider (Baltimore, MD)
Kim Byron (Raleigh, NC)

Les Smith (Martinsburg, WV)
Mike Stallsmith (Ann Arbor, MI)
Laura Perry (Windsor, VT)

Rob Bremner (Toronto, Ontario)

Ron Lariviere (Hamilton, Ontario)

Jon Eckardt (California, MD)
Paul Betker (Hagerstown, MD)
Ray Kellogg (West Babylon, NY)
Augie Cortez (Martinsburg, WV)
Bryon Frenyea (Springfield, VA)
Rick Hamilton (Boonsboro, MD)
Steve Boutilier (Bel Air, MD)
Phil Anderson (Bel Air, MD)
Gene Kline (Hagerstown, MD)

Pat Botts (Fort Valley, VA)
Mike Robertson (Fort Bragg, NC)
Joe Lugiano (Manassas, VA)
Chuck Petersen (Raleigh, NC)
Bobby Redmon (Brunswick, MD)
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W-7.

w-10.

W-11.

1988 JFK 50 MILE RESULTS

Lowell Showalter (Cottage City, MD)
Anstr Davidson (Arlington, VA)

Joe Shuta (Duncansville, PA)
Martin Yecies (Waynesboro, VA)
Norm Roof (Mansfield, OH)

Grant Baxter (Burlington, Ontario)
Ted Massa (Latrobe, PA)

Kelly Hoskins (Laurel, MD)

Jim Godville (Silver Spring, MD)
Andy Oliver (Burlington, Ontario)
Jess Heroux (Burlington, Ontario)
Al Montgomery (Columbia, SC)

Paul Kelly (Silver Spring, MD)
Nathan Whiting (Brooklyn, NY)

Doug Young (Forest, VA)

John Price (Creedmoor, NC)

Gene Cassell (York, SC)

Ed Demoney (Arlington, VA)

Carl Cornett (Fairfax, VA)

Nancy Hamilton (Boonsboro, MD)
Frank Sievenpiper (Lakeland, FL)
Eric Snyder (Davidsonville, MD)
Glenn Kauffmann (Fairfield, PA)
Kim Bricker (Burlington, NJ)

Norm Moyer (New Lebanon, OH)

Bill Smith (Lancaster, PA)

David Ruff (Gaithersburg, MD)

Steve Harner (Gaithersburg, MD)
Sandy Black (Oxford, OH)

Earl Scott (Annapolis, MD)

Dave Balfour (New York, NY)

Nick Palazzo (Lindenhurst, NY)
Duane Rosenberg (New Carrollton, MD)
Susan Briers (Gambrills, MD)

Ron Bowman (Annapolis, MD)

Bill Whitesell (Yellow Springs, OH)
Meredith Bonta (Riva, MD)

Stan Holloway (Lansdale, PA)

John Rowland (Berkeley Springs, WV)
Keith Gardiner (Fayetteville, NC)
David Holland (Alexandria, VA)
Denny Hosey (University Park, MD)
Brian "Doc! Gallagher (Waynesboro, PA)
Laura Nelson (Hagerstown, MD)

Bill Waller (Abingdon, MD)

Joe Robeson (Hagerstown, MD)

Ingrid Honzak (Dayton, OH)

Bob Schlosser (Trotwood, OH)

Don Warmke (Woodbridge, VA)

Jon Acton (Lutherville, MD)
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w-12.

W-13.

W-16.

W-17.

1988 JFK 50 MILE RESULTS

Dave Downin (Sharpsburg, MD)
Mitzi Henscheid (Beavercreek, OH)
Bob Henscheid (Beavercreek, OH)
Steve Bozeman (Lynchburg, VA)
Frank Dolen (Ridgefield, CT)

Roy Elder (Baltimore, MD)

Herb McMillan (Annapolis, MD)
Roger Davis (Laurel, MD)

Andrew Reisenweber (Morgantown, WV)
Bob Falk (New York, NY)

Johnny Jamison (Malden, MA)

Tom Smith (Manchester, MD)

Terry Murray (Miamisburg, OH)
Tim Beaty (Columbia, MD)

Ken Briggs (Arlington, VA)

Debbie McCracken (Beltsville, MD)
Joe Trask (Mayfield, OH)

Bruce Holt (Bloomfield, CT)

Mark Burgee (Frederick, MD)

Matt Parry (New Carrollton, MD)
Dick Good (Greenbelt, MD)

Hank Church (Annapolis, MD)

Bruce Hopkins (Annapolis, MD)
Warren Newton (Glen Burnie, MD)
David West (Dayton, OH)

Geoffrey Jumper (Dayton, OH)

Bob Johnson (Yellow Springs, OH)
Bob Blair (Alexandria, VA)

Rob Sollenberger (Newport, RI)
Lloyd Storm (Big Spring, MD)
Denny Evans (Hagerstown, MD)

Jeff Denius (Farmersville, OH)
Cal Mahaney (Fairplay, MD)

Des Crow (Xenia, OH)

Linda Joe Macke (Dayton, OH)

Ted Schoenborn (Fort Mitchell, KY)
Debra Lundberg (Kettering, OH)
Felix LeBlanc (Dayton, OH)

Joe Milancewich (Point Pleasant, NJ)
John Kenul (Brooklyn, NY)

Samara Balfour (New York, NY)

Dan Merrick (Arlington, VA)

Dick Allen (Williamsport, MD)
George Harrington (Upper Marlboro, MD)
Jim Borgstrom (Dayton, OH)

Earl Main (Frederick, MD)

Jim Moore (Fort Washington, MD)
Dale Lord (Fort Washington, MD)
Marg Mullen (Toronto, Ontario)
Jack McGiffin (Haymarket, VA)
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10:16:12
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10:23:29
10:27:52
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10:55:07
10:57:5k
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W-19.

W-20.

w-21.

W-22.

W-23.

w-24.

1988 JFK 50 MILE RESULTS

Janet Whitesell (Yellow Springs, OH)
Fred Schumacher (State College, PA)
Jim Wahl (Walled Lake, MI)

Nancy Waddington (Edgewater, MD)
Pablo Rivera (Teaneck, NJ)

Ray Campbell (Highland, MD)
Dennis Lewis (Greenbelt, MD)
Albert "Tree" Tyree (Fairfax, VA)
Bill Schwartz (Glen Arm, MD)

Dave Moruzzi (Arlington, VA)

Al Hickmott (Alexandria, VA)

Jack Groff (Annandale, VA)

Glenn Creger (Sterling, VA)
Jennifer Wright (Shippensburg, PA)
Jerry Crump (Willow Street, PA)
Jo Wells (Hamilton, Ontario)
John Grilliot (Dayton, OH)

Ken Scott (Kettering, OH)

Byron McNelly (Centerville, OH)
Peter Coffin (Salt Lake City, UT)
Ron Dorn (Boise, ID)

Al Dedmon (Havelock, NC)

Mike Witter (Waynesboro, PA)

Jack Sargent (Kettering, OH)

Carl Settlemyer (Derwood, MD)
Susie Deaton (Troy, OH)

Steve Ribbink (Dayton, OH)
Stephanie Owens (Kettering, OH)
Bill Mercer (Bellbrook, OH)

Brock Hutton (Bethesda, MD)

Gene Denton (Severn, MD)

Marv Yokum (Miamisburg, OH)

Don Osman (Camp Hill, PA)

Rich Durham (Charles Town, WV)
Patty Prior (Tipp City, OH)
Georges Auchet (Philadelphia, PA)
Sidney Allen (Havre de Grace, MD)
Fred Simmons (Aberdeen, MD)
Gershon Silber (Radford, VA)

Don McGinty (Atlanta, GA)

Bob Lathan (Atlanta, GA)

Howard Henry (Xnox, IN)

Fran Guinan (Drexel Hill, PA)
Wayne "Ace!" Niebel (Silver Spring, MD)
Powell Justis (Washington, DC)
Andrew Convery (Newport News, VA)
Jim Reeve (Farmington Hills, MI)
Shane Hutton (Frederick, MD)

John Gilroy (Hagerstown, MD)

Jack Spinnler (Frederick, MD)

10:58:24
10:59:33
11:00:24
11:04:29
11:04:30
11:05:22
11:07:30
11:07:43
11:09:12
11:10:05
11:11:57
11:12:38
11:14:38
11:16:34
11:23:40
11:27:58
11:28:22
11:30:32
11:30:32
11:32:22
11:33%:25
11:34:15
11:36:3%2
11:37:24
11:40:55
11:41:27
11:41:55
11:42:52
11:42:52
11:43:42
11:47:28
11:48:08
11:48:10
11:48:21
11:49:31
11:50:10
11:50:45
11:50:48
11:56:20
11:56:38
11:56:42
11:56:57
11:58:09
11:58:09
12:01:23
12:08:15
12:12:07
12:16:08
12:18:26
12:25:41
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1988 JFK 50 MILE RESULTS

Kay Hutton (Frederick, MD)

Jimmy Eutsler (Glen Burnie, MD)
Richard Warfsman (Pasadena, MD)
Jim Lewis (Reistertown, MD)

Bill Behnen (Dayton, OH)

Joe Frizzell (Walkersville, MD)
Ted Hurley (Annapolis, MD)

Bob Hickey (Annapolis, MD)

Arthur "Nick" Boyer (Falls Church, VA)
Greg Seidl (Baltimore, MD)

Tom Baker (Stevensville, MD)

Rod Broadwater (Fayetteville, NC)
Paul Lewis (Columbia, MD)

Cecil Pugh (Kettering, OH)

Don Taylor (Hagerstown, MD)

Tom Fahey (Hagerstown, MD)

Oliver Linde (College Park, MD)
Mike Nally (Adelphi, MD)

Art Yerden (Howells, NY)

Paul Robertson (Gaithersburg, MD)
Denise Newman (Havelock, NC)
Robert Rice (Havelock, NC)

Don West (Chesapeake City, MD)
W.J. "Jim" Smith (Chevy Chase, MD)
Garnett Yeager (Chambersburg, PA)
Don Heimiller (Baltimore, MD)
Vicki Preston (Whiteford, MD)
Barry Preston (Whiteford, MD)
Everett Marsh (Frederick, MD)
John Walter (Darlington, MD)

12:27:07
12:32:53
12:39:58
12:40:25
12:40:27
12:45:21
12:45:3%5
12:51:54
12:52:23
12:54:21
12:54: 41
12:55:16
12:57:12
12:58:57
12:58:59
12:59:40
13:00:37
13:00:37
13:02:00
13:02:10
13:16:24
13:16:24
13:21:44
13:23:52
13:24:03
13:35:09
13:4%:05
13:43:05
13:49:08
13:49:59




